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
This condo features, hardwood floors, high ceilings, large balcony, granite kitchen with breakfast bar and stainless steel appliances, living 
room with fireplace, dining area with wet bar and built ins.  The master bedroom has a seating area and two large walk in closets, 
marble master bath with double sinks, large stall shower and soaker tub.  Powder room, service entry with laundry room and side by side 
washer and dryer. The Regency Wilshire is a beautifully maintained full service high rise building that is professionally managed with an 
onsite manager featuring, secured access with 24-hour valet/doorman, large lobby, pool, spa, large gym, private storage, guest parking 
and large recreation room.  All conveniently situated in Westwood, close to movies, museums, places of worship, restaurants, theaters, 
Westwood Village, Century City and of course UCLA.

Jonathan C. Sands

310.704.6612
Jon@JonCSands.com
CalBRE# 01258453

For Additional Real Estate Updates Visit:
JonCSands.com

OFFERED AT : $999,000

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources.

Open Tuesday 11/1 from 11-2pm
SERVING LUNCH                                                                                            

Rodeo Realty

| |10551 Wilshire Blvd #1503 Westwood / Wilshire Corridor www.10551wilshire1503.com 
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Rochel le Maize Luxury Estates • Ca l l  your Bever ly H i l ls  Exper t Today • 3 10 .968 .8828 • #9021RO

Rochelle Atlas Maize

www.rochellemaize.com

rochelle@rochellemaize.com

Office: 310.274.4000

Cell:  310.968.8828

BRE#:01365331

N E W  L I S T I N G  I N  B E V E R LY  H I L L S

OPEN TUESDAY NOVEMBER 1ST 11-2

1008 BENEDICT CANYON

7,400 SQFT HOUSE ON OVER HALF AN ACRE

OFFERED AT $8,350,000



PAGE 27

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $17,995,000 
Represented by  JADE MILLS (310) 285-7508 

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com 

FEATURED
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MANDALAY BAY  |  $2,999,000
Custom built 6,000sf entertainer’s dream home w/ 200’ 
of private docking. 805.233.2534
WOLFGANG + LAUREN VOGL  805-985-4444 X142

MALIBU  |  $1,649,000
Build your perfect home on approx. 5.05 acres in 
coveted Malibu West, CDP approved.
ALY DUNNE  (310) 321-2571

MALIBU  |  $3,495,000
Private architectural on 2 ocean view acres. Romantic 
spa like master. Plus GH.
LYNDA MARSOLEK & ADRIANA DANIEL  (310) 994-1782

LOS ANGELES  |  $3,895,000
Holmby Hills gated family estate w/3+3.5 a classic 
design & mid century flair!
MICHAEL GILBERT  (818) 259-5208

LADERA HEIGHTS  |  $1,649,000
5BD/3.5BA Spectacular estate w/designer kitchen, 
resort-like rear yard w/pool & waterfall.
CARLA LOWE  (310) 435-0520

HOLLYWOOD  |  $1,175,000
Sexy, eclectic industrial loft. Designer Remodel. Full 
service. Pool. Gym. Awesome views.
BARBARA ALLEN  (323) 610-1781

HERMOSA BEACH  |  $4,799,000
TOES IN THE SAND | 4BD/3.5BA . walkstreet . white 
water & sand views from all levels
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

HANCOCK PARK  |  $8,800/ MO
Handsome Spanish situated on a corner lot w/ 
wonderful natural light. 3 beds +  3 baths.
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

ENCINO  |  $2,175,000
Gated 5+4.5 with over 4000 sq. ft. Private cul-de-sac 
street with tree top views
BARRY DANTAGNAN  (818) 426-8677

CARSON  |  $618,000
21339 Thomas Drive 4BD/3BA Original Owner home 
first time on market. MOVE IN CONDITION.
EDDIE KANOUSE  (626) 685-5279

BEL AIR  |  $1,399,000
PRICE REDUCED OVER $450,000! 4 adj. parcels totaling 
approx. 22,500+ sq. ft. N. of Sunset
JANINE GERSHON  (310) 804-4607

BEL AIR  |  $37,900,000
A double lot in best location in Bel Air w/apx. 3.2 acres 
w/explosive city & ocean views.
GINGER GLASS  (310) 927-9307

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTWOOD  |  $995,000
1820 Benecia Ave #105. Redone 2BD front corner unit 
w/ large balcony. Approx 1983 sqft
STEVEN SPREAFICO  (323) 688-2175

VALLEY VILLAGE  |  $1,399,000
Heart of VVL, One Story, fenced/gated yard w swimmers 
pool, updated kitchen & baths
MATT FONDA & JEFF MCMAHON  (818) 216-1545

SARATOGA  |  $1,890,000
Beautifully Remodeled 3BD/2BA Home in Saratoga Park 
| Gorgeous Brand New Kitchen
ANNIE HO  (310) 972-9602

SANTA ROSA VALLEY  |  $1,200,000
Bridlewood Estates 4+3. LV & DR w/dual sided frpl. 1+1 
dwn (no clst) P/S. Horse facilities
ACKOUREY TEAM  (805) 495-1048

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,649,000
1118 3rd St #301 | Spacious 2BD/2BA condo down the 
street from Third Street Promenade.
STEVE SAWAII  (310) 899-3584

SANTA MONICA  |  $6,399,000
Price Reduction! 701 Ocean Ave. #303 - 3 BD/3 BA, 
3,408 SF. Ocean Views. 701OceanAve.com
JULIE LOVETT  (310) 899-3514

SANTA BARBARA  |  $6,850,000
www.HopeRanchViewHome.com Medit. residence on a 
knoll w/ ocean, island and mountain views
LINDA LORENZEN  (805) 886-1842

PLAYA DEL REY  |  $2,695,000
OPEN TUES BROKERS 11-2 & Twilight 5-7pm. New 
Construction 4bd/4ba Contemporary Ocean views
JAMES ALLAN  (310) 704-0007

PASADENA  |  $1,350,000
633 S Lake Ave #4 | Luxurious, 4-story Chateau style 
townhouse, 2 master BD suite | 2.5 BA
SCOTT JAMES & CHRIS STILLMARK  (626) 319-6927

PASADENA  |  $3,450,000
569woodland.com • Langham Hotel neighborhood • 
5br/5ba•Pool•Spa•4,452sf home• 20,600sf lot
CAROL CHUA  (626) 708-8022

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $2,495,000
1490 San Remo Open Sun 1-4 Riviera’s Best Value.  
Huge view!  One story w/guest suite.
FRAN FLANAGAN PROPERTIES  (310) 801-9805

MONROVIA  |  $1,198,000
3BR/2BA remodeled home serves as an entertainers’ 
delight accented by an open floor plan.
TIMOTHY KOMLOS  (626) 430-8480
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage.

ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN

ARCHITECTURAL HOMES OF THE WEEK
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

507 N. Lucerne Boulevard 
Hancock Park

4 bd  3 ba 
Listed at $2,198,000

New Listing! Open Tuesday 11am - 2pm
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1952 N. Beverly Drive

Open 11-2pm | Tuesday, November 1st

Michele Moses

818.400.1016

Michele Moses: Bureau of  Real Estate #01518638
©2016 Teles Properties, Inc. Teles Properties is a registered trademark. Teles Properties, Inc. does not guarantee accuracy of  square footage, lot size, room count, building permit status or any other information concerning the condition or features of  the property provided 
by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify accuracy of  the information.

Beverly Hills Post Office | 2 BR | 2 BA | Pool | $1,850,000

Simple but compelling sophistication is the hallmark of this authentic 
Mid-Century Modern one-story architectural residence in one of 
lower BHPO’s most desirable & private locations. Ideally designed  

for California indoor/outdoor living & entertaining!
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The perfect 
home is 

just a click 
away.

Visit our new Alpha Listing Search today at TheMLS.com
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Traditional Cape Cod

A Cape Cod masterpiece like no other! Breathtaking brand new construction  

designed with every detail taken into consideration using only finest materials 

and high end finishes. No expense was spared. It is designed with an open floor 

plan, beautiful custom oak floors, high ceilings and an abundance of  natural light. 

Equipped with a control for smart home, and nest temperature controls, built-in 

surround sound systems, cameras, alarm and pre-wired for all your high tech needs. 

Stunning pool with custom-made tile and three waterfalls, spa, &outdoor cooking 

area with full BBQ & sitting area. Right in the heart of  Sherman Oaks this home is 

truly one-of-a-kind - Luxury living at its best!

Sophia Abikzer  | 310.889.4097|info@DreamhomesbySophia.com
w w w. D r e a m H o m e s B y S o p h i a . c o m  |  C a l B R E  # 0 1 9 6 9 0 5 4

In Sherman Oaks

14290 Addison St.
5 Bed + 5.5 Bath
4,310 Sq. Ft. 
Pool

Of fered At : 
$1,999,999


